Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Rey, More Than A Scavenger Base Death Watch Hideout
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 35 Count: 10
2x SpecForce Soldier [SOR] 3x Force Throw [SOR]
1x Moisture Farmer [SHD] 1x Covert Strength [SHD]
1x Cantina Braggart [SOR] 2x Pillage [SHD]
2x R2-D2 [SOR] 2x The Force Is With Me [SOR]
1x Rickety Quadjumper [SHD] 1x Takedown [SOR]
1x Rhokai Gunship [SHD] 1x Rival's Fall [SHD]
2x Follower of The Way '[SHD] UPGRADES
3x Green Squadron A-Wing [SOR] Count: 5

1x
2X
1x
2X
3x
2X
2X
1x
1x
2X
1x
1x
1x
1x

Guardian of the Whills [SOR]
Restored ARC-170 [SOR]
Disabling Fang Fighter [SHD]
Red Three [SOR]

Yoda [SOR]

Concord Dawn Interceptors [SHD]
Kanan Jarrus [SOR]

Poe Dameron [SHD]

The Mandalorian [SHD]
Obi-Wan Kenobi [SOR]

Kylo Ren [SHD]

Mace Windu [SOR]

Luke Skywalker [SOR]
Chewbacca [SHD]

1x Luke's Lightsaber [SOR]

1x Vambrace Grappleshot [SHD]
2x JediLightsaber [SOR]

1x Vambrace Flamethrower [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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1x Redemption [SOR]
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